Date/Time
Friday, May 9
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

7:30pm

ARTISPHERE 2025
Pop-Up Street Stage Schedule
Friday, May 9

Stages/Performances

Stage 1 (Main & Broad)

Stage 2 (Falls Park Dr)

Stage 2 (Main & River)

Performance Type Key

Living Statue - The Granite Goddess

Music

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Dance

Living Statue - The Granite Goddess

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Living Statue - Granite Goddess

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Music

Parade

Music

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Living Statue - The Granite Goddess

Heather's Dance

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Living Statue - The Granite Goddess

Heather's Dance




