ARTISPHERE 2025 Pop-Up Street Stage Schedule Friday, May 9

Date/Time	Stages/Performances
Date/Time	Stages/Feriorillari

2:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 2:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 3:00pm Music 3:30pm Parade 4:00pm Music 4:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety			-	
12:30pm	Friday, May 9	Stage 1 (Main & Broad)	Stage 2 (Falls Park Dr)	Stage 2 (Main & River)
1:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess 1:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 2:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 2:30pm Music 3:30pm Parade 4:00pm Music Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 6:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 6:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Heather's Dance	12:00pm	Living Statue - The Granite Goddess		
1:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 2:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 3:00pm Music 3:30pm Parade 4:00pm Music 4:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 6:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 7:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Heather's Dance	12:30pm		Colorful Hat Circus & Variety	Colorful Hat Circus & Variety
2:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 3:00pm Music 3:30pm Parade 4:00pm Music Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 6:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Heather's Dance Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Heather's Dance	1:00pm	Living Statue - The Granite Goddess		
2:30pm	1:30pm			Colorful Hat Circus & Variety
3:30pm	2:00pm	Colorful Hat Circus & Variety	Colorful Hat Circus & Variety	
3:30pm 4:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 6:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Heather's Dance Colorful Hat Circus & Variety Heather's Dance	2:30pm			Colorful Hat Circus & Variety
4:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 6:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 7:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Heather's Dance	3:00pm	Music		
4:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 6:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 7:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Heather's Dance Heather's Dance	3:30pm	Parade		
5:00pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 5:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 6:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 7:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Heather's Dance	4:00pm			Music
5:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 6:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess 6:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 7:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Heather's Dance	4:30pm	Colorful Hat Circus & Variety		
6:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 7:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Heather's Dance Heather's Dance	5:00pm			Colorful Hat Circus & Variety
6:30pm Colorful Hat Circus & Variety 7:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Heather's Dance	5:30pm		Colorful Hat Circus & Variety	
7:00pm Living Statue - The Granite Goddess Heather's Dance	6:00pm	Living Statue - The Granite Goddess		Heather's Dance
	6:30pm		Colorful Hat Circus & Variety	
7:30pm	7:00pm	Living Statue - The Granite Goddess		Heather's Dance
	7:30pm			

Performance Type Key

Music

Dance

Colorful Hat Circus & Variety

Living Statue - Granite Goddess